CITYs/ EASTPOINTE

MUNICIPAL OFFICES
23200 GRATIOT AVENUE
EASTPOINTE, MI 48021
(586) 445-2661

EASTPOINTE A
CIVIL SERVICE BOARD
2021 MEETING DATES

Meetings for the City of Eastpointe Civil Service Board will be held at 5:00 p.m. in
City Hall, Conference Room B, 23200 Gratiot, Eastpointe, Michigan 48021 on the
following dates:

Monday, January 11%*
Monday, February 1%
Monday, March 1%
Monday, April 5"
Monday, May 3"
Monday, June 7*"
Thursday, July 1%
Monday, August 2™
Monday, September 13t
Monday, October 4%
Monday, November 1%

Monday, December 6%



